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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Opole, 16- - 17-4-2016

Event 1 Women, 100m Freestyle 14 years and older
2016-04-16 - 9:00 Sponsor Pan Andrzej Buła Marszałek Woj. Opolskiego Results
Rekord Polski Open 54.86 Wilk Katarzyna 00611 Kazan (RUS) 2015-08-02
Rekord Polski 14 57.34 Sokołowska Diana 00309 Belgrade (SRB) 2010-12-10
Rekord Polski 15 56.75 Korc Agata POL ??? 2001-05-01
Rekord Polski 16 56.48 Wilk Katarzyna 00106 Monterrey (MEX) 2008-07-09
Rekord Polski 17 55.29 Wilk Katarzyna 00106 Ostrowiec Sw. 2009-05-24
Rekord Polski 18 54.95 Wilk Katarzyna 00106 Budapest (HUN) 2010-08-10
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

14 years

1. Peciak Katarzyna 02 Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1:01.67 601 29.15 32.52
2. Luma Izabela 02 MZOS Plock 1:01.72 600 29.63 32.09
3. Raszczuk Zofia 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:02.05 590 30.30 31.75
4. Szymczak Patrycja 02 UKS Manta Kochlowice 1:02.62 574 29.61 33.01
5. Zawadzka Hanna 02 KS REKIN Swiebodzice 1:02.91 567 29.94 32.97
6. Kuchta Maria 02 Sambor Tczew 1:03.22 558 30.56 32.66
7. Spik Vanessa 02 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 1:03.96 539 30.24 33.72
8. Kryszkowska Natalia 02 MZOS Plock 1:04.10 536 31.12 32.98
9. Pawlowska Barbara 02 UKS 190 Lodz 1:04.21 533 30.72 33.49

10. Magierowska Julia 02 KS Piatka Chorzow 1:04.34 530 30.71 33.63
Zarembik Katarzyna SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:04.34 530 31.59 32.75

12. Garula Wiktoria 02 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 1:04.58 524 30.59 33.99
13. Slezak Michalina 02 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:05.70 497 32.22 33.48
14. Nocon Dominika 02 UKS Manta Kochlowice 1:05.93 492 31.13 34.80
15. Jaworska Maja 02 MZOS Plock 1:05.94 492 30.90 35.04
16. Prochownik Martyna So 02 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1:06.45 481 31.79 34.66
17. Kowalewska Martyna 02 Skalar Slupsk 1:06.78 474 32.06 34.72
18. Wojtasik Anita 02 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:06.96 470 33.31 33.65
19. Furtak Wiktoria 02 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:07.01 469 31.87 35.14
20. Nowakowska Malgorzata 02 UKS 190 Lodz 1:07.11 467 32.25 34.86
21. Krosta Emilia 02 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Sl. 1:07.25 464 33.01 34.24
22. Maziar Alicja 02 KS REKIN Swiebodzice 1:07.31 462 31.89 35.42
23. Amerek Daria 02 MOS Katowice 1:07.46 459 32.87 34.59
24. Fuks Emilia 02 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Sl. 1:07.53 458 32.88 34.65
25. Palonka Zuzanna 02 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:07.93 450 33.18 34.75
26. Kaleta Karolina 02 SiKReT Gliwice 1:08.88 431 32.66 36.22
27. Miksa Paulina 02 UKS 190 Lodz 1:09.05 428 32.67 36.38
28. Szpiegowska Wiktoria 02 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:09.14 427 33.13 36.01
29. Wrzesniewska Agnieszka 02 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 1:10.08 410 33.44 36.64
30. Szkoda Klaudia 02 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 1:10.53 402 33.45 37.08
31. Kot Anna 02 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 1:10.59 401 33.66 36.93
32. Proce Marta 02 KS REKIN Swiebodzice 1:10.69 399 34.00 36.69
33. Mruk Aleksandra 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:10.89 396 33.78 37.11
34. Chwialkowska Roksana SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:11.18 391 33.84 37.34
35. Muszynska Majka 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:11.49 386 33.53 37.96
36. Grylewicz Zuzanna 02 KS REKIN Swiebodzice 1:12.21 374 33.71 38.50
37. Tatarzynska Agata 02 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:12.42 371 34.40 38.02
38. Pawlowska Paulina 02 MOS Katowice 1:12.44 371 33.71 38.73
39. Russok Oliwia SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:13.68 352 34.59 39.09
40. Dymczyk Maria 02 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 1:13.74 352 34.74 39.00
41. Banasiak Anna 02 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 1:15.90 322 36.93 38.97
42. Pawlik Alicja 02 KS Piatka Chorzow 1:16.20 319 34.86 41.34
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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Opole, 16- - 17-4-2016

Event 1, Girls, 100m Freestyle, 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

43. Klocek Katarzyna 02 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 1:19.72 278 35.23 44.49

15 years

1. Kossakowska Dominika 01 SiKReT Gliwice 59.11 683 28.54 30.57
2. Fiedkiewicz Kornelia 01 KS Wankan Legnica 1:00.13 649 29.63 30.50
3. Rabiniak Zuzanna 01 Mks Wodnik Radom 1:01.82 597 29.94 31.88
4. Zajac-Wieckowska Julia 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 1:02.01 592 29.83 32.18
5. Cieplak Aleksandra 01 UKS OLIMPIC Warka 1:02.60 575 29.92 32.68
6. Baran Sonia 01 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:02.93 566 30.22 32.71
7. Juzwicka Zuzanna 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:03.30 556 30.71 32.59
8. Ciesiul Karolina 01 KS Wankan Legnica 1:03.42 553 30.80 32.62
9. Balcer Julia 01 UKS 190 Lodz 1:03.63 547 30.39 33.24

10. Krymow Natalia 01 MZOS Plock 1:03.65 547 30.51 33.14
11. Piechota Karolina 01 UKS 190 Lodz 1:03.66 547 30.82 32.84
12. Soliwoda Julia 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:03.81 543 31.23 32.58
13. Kuczaj Julia 01 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:03.94 540 30.04 33.90
14. Szebesczyk Hanna 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:04.28 531 31.13 33.15
15. Biegala Klaudia 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:04.78 519 30.96 33.82
16. Lysakowska Julia SL 01 AZS UMCS Lublin 1:04.79 519 31.35 33.44
17. Faryna Patrycja 01 KS Wankan Legnica 1:04.84 517 30.30 34.54
18. Kosinska Dominika 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 1:05.97 491 31.66 34.31
19. Gardocka Julia 01 MKS Ros Pisz 1:06.16 487 31.51 34.65
20. Kikel Wiktoria 01 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1:07.17 465 31.77 35.40
21. Kicinska Julia 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:07.65 455 32.74 34.91
22. Tomasiak Agnieszka 01 UKS Salmo Zory 1:07.70 454 31.94 35.76
23. Gazda Zuzanna 01 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 1:07.76 453 32.11 35.65
24. Warszowska Zofia 01 KKS Wlokniarz 1925 Kalisz 1:09.36 423 33.43 35.93
25. Zurawska Sabina SO 01 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1:09.41 422 33.01 36.40
26. Kabanska Nicol 01 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 1:09.54 419 33.13 36.41
27. Lisinska Zuzanna 01 MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz 1:10.02 411 33.83 36.19

Bigos Dominika 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 1:10.02 411 34.01 36.01
29. Gabryszak Martyna 01 Iskra Konin 1:11.69 383 32.48 39.21

16 years

1. Osiniak Ewa 00 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:00.65 632 28.86 31.79
2. Solak Anna 00 Psp Swim Plock 1:02.01 592 29.43 32.58
3. Swistun Julia 00 KS Gornik Radlin 1:02.36 582 29.35 33.01
4. Malinowska Zuzanna 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:02.78 570 30.39 32.39
5. Margula Weronika SSz 00 MKP Szczecin 1:02.79 570 30.04 32.75
6. Szuster Aleksandra SO 00 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1:03.47 552 30.51 32.96
7. Rudek Wiktoria 00 UKS Orka Luban 1:03.95 539 30.76 33.19
8. Sliwinska Kalina 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:04.02 538 31.10 32.92
9. Szeremeta Weronika 00 Skalar Slupsk 1:04.76 519 30.83 33.93

10. Kacprzak Patrycja 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:06.42 481 32.12 34.30
11. Lotecka Aleksandra SR 00 KS Gornik Radlin 1:06.91 471 31.91 35.00
12. Popiel Vanessa 00 KS REKIN Swiebodzice 1:07.83 452 31.75 36.08
13. Smolinska Gabriela 00 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:08.32 442 33.02 35.30
14. Tkacz Aleksandra 00 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:09.87 413 33.74 36.13
15. Rybotycka Wiktoria 00 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:14.30 344 34.73 39.57
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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Opole, 16- - 17-4-2016

Event 1, Women, 100m Freestyle

17 - 18 years

1. Nogaj Paulina SWR 98 Mks Wodnik Radom 58.06 721 28.63 29.43
2. Fryckowska Natalia SSz 99 MKP Szczecin 58.76 695 28.14 30.62
3. Rzonca Patrycja SWR 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 58.79 694 28.06 30.73
4. Czarnecka Wiktoria SL 99 UKS Skarpa Lublin 59.78 660 28.67 31.11
5. Piechota Paulina 99 UKS 190 Lodz 1:00.47 638 29.25 31.22
6. Zrobek Natalia 99 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki 1:00.50 637 29.22 31.28
7. Andrzejewska Kamila SL 99 MKS Lider Chelm 1:01.09 619 30.01 31.08
8. Mendyk Adrianna SO 98 Mks Wodnik Radom 1:01.44 608 29.28 32.16
9. Wojciechowska Joanna 98 LUKS Orlik Lublin 1:01.50 606 29.44 32.06

10. Duda Zuzanna SWR 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:01.61 603 29.38 32.23
11. Jura Klaudia 99 SP Meduza Pajeczno 1:02.41 580 30.11 32.30
12. Sonta Magdalena SWR 98 Mks Wodnik Radom 1:02.69 573 30.11 32.58
13. Musiol Wiktoria SO 98 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1:02.81 569 29.72 33.09
14. Mesjasz Julia 98 SP Meduza Pajeczno 1:03.44 552 30.35 33.09
15. Szlachcic Wiktoria 99 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 1:03.80 543 30.34 33.46
16. Filipkowska Dominika 99 MKS Ros Pisz 1:03.86 542 30.86 33.00
17. Palka Maria SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1:04.15 534 30.67 33.48
18. Kit Natalia 99 KKS Wlokniarz 1925 Kalisz 1:04.29 531 30.35 33.94
19. Koral Julia SR 98 KS Gornik Radlin 1:04.65 522 30.57 34.08
20. Kozik Anna 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1:04.86 517 30.96 33.90
21. Lyczko Dominika 99 Mks Rokita Brzeg Dolny 1:04.99 514 30.81 34.18
22. Adamczyk Agata 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:05.99 491 32.10 33.89
23. Kosowska Karolina 99 SP Meduza Pajeczno 1:06.97 470 32.09 34.88
24. Turza Patrycja 98 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 1:10.24 407 32.60 37.64
25. Luczak Marta 99 Iskra Konin 1:11.62 384 33.76 37.86

14 years and older

1. Dowgiert Anna 90 WKS Slask Wroclaw 55.86 809 26.58 29.28
2. Urbanczyk Aleksandra 87 AZS Lodz 56.82 769 26.26 30.56
3. Tchorz Alicja 92 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 57.06 759 27.27 29.79
4. Kawecka Anna 92 AZS-AGH Krakow 57.81 730 27.53 30.28
5. Nogaj Paulina SWR 98 Mks Wodnik Radom 58.06 721 28.63 29.43
6. Orczykowska Wioletta 97 MKS Jordan Krakow 58.62 700 28.29 30.33
7. Fryckowska Natalia SSz 99 MKP Szczecin 58.76 695 28.14 30.62
8. Rzonca Patrycja SWR 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 58.79 694 28.06 30.73
9. Kozlowska Anna 96 AZS-AGH Krakow 58.94 689 28.28 30.66

10. Kossakowska Dominika 01 SiKReT Gliwice 59.11 683 28.54 30.57
11. Petryka Nikola SWR 97 WKS Slask Wroclaw 59.25 678 28.86 30.39
12. Bart Patrycja 97 MKS Palac Mlodziezy Katowice 59.57 667 28.44 31.13
13. Czarnecka Wiktoria SL 99 UKS Skarpa Lublin 59.78 660 28.67 31.11
14. Fiedkiewicz Kornelia 01 KS Wankan Legnica 1:00.13 649 29.63 30.50
15. Kunka Kamila 96 AZS-AGH Krakow 1:00.37 641 29.15 31.22
16. Piechota Paulina 99 UKS 190 Lodz 1:00.47 638 29.25 31.22
17. Zrobek Natalia 99 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki 1:00.50 637 29.22 31.28
18. Osiniak Ewa 00 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:00.65 632 28.86 31.79
19. Burska Justyna 95 AZS UWM Olsztyn 1:00.82 627 30.21 30.61
20. Kowalska Agata 93 AZS AWF Warszawa 1:00.95 623 29.02 31.93
21. Andrzejewska Kamila SL 99 MKS Lider Chelm 1:01.09 619 30.01 31.08
22. Sienczyk Jowita 97 Zak Biala Podlaska 1:01.27 613 29.52 31.75
23. Niklarz Maria 97 UKS RUCH Grudziadz 1:01.40 609 29.58 31.82
24. Mendyk Adrianna SO 98 Mks Wodnik Radom 1:01.44 608 29.28 32.16
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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Opole, 16- - 17-4-2016

Event 1, Women, 100m Freestyle, 14 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

25. Wojciechowska Joanna 98 LUKS Orlik Lublin 1:01.50 606 29.44 32.06
26. Duda Zuzanna SWR 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:01.61 603 29.38 32.23
27. Peciak Katarzyna 02 Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1:01.67 601 29.15 32.52
28. Luma Izabela 02 MZOS Plock 1:01.72 600 29.63 32.09
29. Blocka Agnieszka 96 JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 1:01.73 600 29.32 32.41
30. Rabiniak Zuzanna 01 Mks Wodnik Radom 1:01.82 597 29.94 31.88
31. Zajac-Wieckowska Julia 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 1:02.01 592 29.83 32.18

Solak Anna 00 Psp Swim Plock 1:02.01 592 29.43 32.58
33. Grzegorczyk Izabella 93 KS Warta Poznan 1:02.04 591 29.92 32.12
34. Raszczuk Zofia 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:02.05 590 30.30 31.75
35. Magner Agata 97 MKS Jordan Krakow 1:02.08 590 29.86 32.22
36. Swistun Julia 00 KS Gornik Radlin 1:02.36 582 29.35 33.01
37. Jura Klaudia 99 SP Meduza Pajeczno 1:02.41 580 30.11 32.30
38. Gajdowska Agnieszka 95 KS REKIN Swiebodzice 1:02.43 580 29.71 32.72
39. Cieplak Aleksandra 01 UKS OLIMPIC Warka 1:02.60 575 29.92 32.68
40. Szymczak Patrycja 02 UKS Manta Kochlowice 1:02.62 574 29.61 33.01
41. Sonta Magdalena SWR 98 Mks Wodnik Radom 1:02.69 573 30.11 32.58
42. Malinowska Zuzanna 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:02.78 570 30.39 32.39
43. Margula Weronika SSz 00 MKP Szczecin 1:02.79 570 30.04 32.75
44. Musiol Wiktoria SO 98 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1:02.81 569 29.72 33.09
45. Teresko Anna 97 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 1:02.85 568 30.17 32.68
46. Zawadzka Hanna 02 KS REKIN Swiebodzice 1:02.91 567 29.94 32.97
47. Baran Sonia 01 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:02.93 566 30.22 32.71
48. Kuchta Maria 02 Sambor Tczew 1:03.22 558 30.56 32.66
49. Juzwicka Zuzanna 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:03.30 556 30.71 32.59
50. Sproska Magdalena 97 Zryw Opole 1:03.33 555 30.68 32.65
51. Ciesiul Karolina 01 KS Wankan Legnica 1:03.42 553 30.80 32.62
52. Mesjasz Julia 98 SP Meduza Pajeczno 1:03.44 552 30.35 33.09
53. Szuster Aleksandra SO 00 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1:03.47 552 30.51 32.96
54. Balcer Julia 01 UKS 190 Lodz 1:03.63 547 30.39 33.24
55. Krymow Natalia 01 MZOS Plock 1:03.65 547 30.51 33.14
56. Piechota Karolina 01 UKS 190 Lodz 1:03.66 547 30.82 32.84
57. Szlachcic Wiktoria 99 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 1:03.80 543 30.34 33.46
58. Soliwoda Julia 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:03.81 543 31.23 32.58
59. Filipkowska Dominika 99 MKS Ros Pisz 1:03.86 542 30.86 33.00
60. Kuczaj Julia 01 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:03.94 540 30.04 33.90
61. Rudek Wiktoria 00 UKS Orka Luban 1:03.95 539 30.76 33.19
62. Spik Vanessa 02 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 1:03.96 539 30.24 33.72

Bakuniak Hanna SSz 96 MKP Szczecin 1:03.96 539 31.07 32.89
64. Sliwinska Kalina 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:04.02 538 31.10 32.92
65. Kryszkowska Natalia 02 MZOS Plock 1:04.10 536 31.12 32.98
66. Palka Maria SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1:04.15 534 30.67 33.48
67. Pawlowska Barbara 02 UKS 190 Lodz 1:04.21 533 30.72 33.49
68. Szebesczyk Hanna 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:04.28 531 31.13 33.15
69. Kit Natalia 99 KKS Wlokniarz 1925 Kalisz 1:04.29 531 30.35 33.94
70. Magierowska Julia 02 KS Piatka Chorzow 1:04.34 530 30.71 33.63

Zarembik Katarzyna SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:04.34 530 31.59 32.75
72. Garula Wiktoria 02 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 1:04.58 524 30.59 33.99
73. Koral Julia SR 98 KS Gornik Radlin 1:04.65 522 30.57 34.08
74. Szeremeta Weronika 00 Skalar Slupsk 1:04.76 519 30.83 33.93
75. Biegala Klaudia 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:04.78 519 30.96 33.82
76. Lysakowska Julia SL 01 AZS UMCS Lublin 1:04.79 519 31.35 33.44
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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Opole, 16- - 17-4-2016

Event 1, Women, 100m Freestyle, 14 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

77. Faryna Patrycja 01 KS Wankan Legnica 1:04.84 517 30.30 34.54
78. Kozik Anna 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1:04.86 517 30.96 33.90
79. Lyczko Dominika 99 Mks Rokita Brzeg Dolny 1:04.99 514 30.81 34.18
80. Wlodarczyk Ewelina 96 SKS 137 Delfin Lodz 1:05.23 508 31.09 34.14
81. Slezak Michalina 02 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:05.70 497 32.22 33.48
82. Nocon Dominika 02 UKS Manta Kochlowice 1:05.93 492 31.13 34.80
83. Jaworska Maja 02 MZOS Plock 1:05.94 492 30.90 35.04
84. Kosinska Dominika 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 1:05.97 491 31.66 34.31
85. Adamczyk Agata 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:05.99 491 32.10 33.89
86. Gardocka Julia 01 MKS Ros Pisz 1:06.16 487 31.51 34.65
87. Kacprzak Patrycja 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:06.42 481 32.12 34.30
88. Prochownik Martyna So 02 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1:06.45 481 31.79 34.66
89. Kacka Natalia 95 AZS AWF Katowice 1:06.75 474 31.25 35.50
90. Kowalewska Martyna 02 Skalar Slupsk 1:06.78 474 32.06 34.72
91. Lotecka Aleksandra SR 00 KS Gornik Radlin 1:06.91 471 31.91 35.00
92. Wojtasik Anita 02 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:06.96 470 33.31 33.65
93. Kosowska Karolina 99 SP Meduza Pajeczno 1:06.97 470 32.09 34.88
94. Furtak Wiktoria 02 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:07.01 469 31.87 35.14
95. Nowakowska Malgorzata 02 UKS 190 Lodz 1:07.11 467 32.25 34.86
96. Kikel Wiktoria 01 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1:07.17 465 31.77 35.40
97. Krosta Emilia 02 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Sl. 1:07.25 464 33.01 34.24
98. Maziar Alicja 02 KS REKIN Swiebodzice 1:07.31 462 31.89 35.42
99. Amerek Daria 02 MOS Katowice 1:07.46 459 32.87 34.59

100. Fuks Emilia 02 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Sl. 1:07.53 458 32.88 34.65
101. Kicinska Julia 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:07.65 455 32.74 34.91
102. Tomasiak Agnieszka 01 UKS Salmo Zory 1:07.70 454 31.94 35.76
103. Gazda Zuzanna 01 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 1:07.76 453 32.11 35.65
104. Popiel Vanessa 00 KS REKIN Swiebodzice 1:07.83 452 31.75 36.08
105. Palonka Zuzanna 02 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:07.93 450 33.18 34.75
106. Stasinowska Katarzyna 94 AZS Ul Pl 1:08.16 445 31.02 37.14
107. Smolinska Gabriela 00 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:08.32 442 33.02 35.30
108. Kaleta Karolina 02 SiKReT Gliwice 1:08.88 431 32.66 36.22
109. Miksa Paulina 02 UKS 190 Lodz 1:09.05 428 32.67 36.38
110. Szpiegowska Wiktoria 02 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:09.14 427 33.13 36.01
111. Warszowska Zofia 01 KKS Wlokniarz 1925 Kalisz 1:09.36 423 33.43 35.93
112. Zurawska Sabina SO 01 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1:09.41 422 33.01 36.40
113. Kabanska Nicol 01 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 1:09.54 419 33.13 36.41
114. Tkacz Aleksandra 00 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:09.87 413 33.74 36.13
115. Lisinska Zuzanna 01 MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz 1:10.02 411 33.83 36.19

Bigos Dominika 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 1:10.02 411 34.01 36.01
117. Wrzesniewska Agnieszka 02 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 1:10.08 410 33.44 36.64
118. Turza Patrycja 98 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 1:10.24 407 32.60 37.64
119. Szkoda Klaudia 02 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 1:10.53 402 33.45 37.08
120. Kot Anna 02 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 1:10.59 401 33.66 36.93
121. Proce Marta 02 KS REKIN Swiebodzice 1:10.69 399 34.00 36.69
122. Mruk Aleksandra 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:10.89 396 33.78 37.11
123. Chwialkowska Roksana SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:11.18 391 33.84 37.34
124. Muszynska Majka 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:11.49 386 33.53 37.96
125. Luczak Marta 99 Iskra Konin 1:11.62 384 33.76 37.86
126. Gabryszak Martyna 01 Iskra Konin 1:11.69 383 32.48 39.21
127. Grylewicz Zuzanna 02 KS REKIN Swiebodzice 1:12.21 374 33.71 38.50
128. Tatarzynska Agata 02 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:12.42 371 34.40 38.02



Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.41395 Registered to Opolski Okręgowy Związek Pływacki 2016-04-17 11:48 - Page 6

GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Opole, 16- - 17-4-2016

Event 1, Women, 100m Freestyle, 14 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

129. Pawlowska Paulina 02 MOS Katowice 1:12.44 371 33.71 38.73
130. Russok Oliwia SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:13.68 352 34.59 39.09
131. Dymczyk Maria 02 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 1:13.74 352 34.74 39.00
132. Rybotycka Wiktoria 00 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:14.30 344 34.73 39.57
133. Banasiak Anna 02 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 1:15.90 322 36.93 38.97
134. Pawlik Alicja 02 KS Piatka Chorzow 1:16.20 319 34.86 41.34
135. Klocek Katarzyna 02 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 1:19.72 278 35.23 44.49


